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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Waser Armin (2012) 20.00

+ Ronge Benjamin (2012) 10.00
+ Flückiger Lars (2012) 10.00

 
1 Stark Morris (2012) 20.00

+ Lüscher Sven (2012) 10.00
+ Hirschi Tim (2013) 10.00

 
1 Suter Leo (2012) 19.75

+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 9.75
+ Grieshaber Leon (2012) 10.00

1 Schenk Elias (2013) 19.75
+ Barmettler Moritz (2013) 10.00
+ Gräni Noel (2013) 9.75

1 Wyss Luca (2013) 19.50
+ Brunner Noa (2012) 9.75
+ Hersberger Adrian (2013) 9.75

1 Kohler Damian (2013) 19.50
+ Wenger Noa (2013) 9.75
+ Seiler Adrian (2013) 9.75

1 Kurth Cyril (2012) 18.75
+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 9.75
- Arnold Patrik (2012) 9.00

1 Arnold Patrik (2012) 18.75
+ Coebergh Aidan (2012) 9.75
- Kurth Cyril (2012) 9.00

1 Coebergh Aidan (2012) 18.75
o Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.75
+ Brunner Noa (2012) 10.00

1 von Rotz Jari (2013) 18.50
+ Stefani Livio (2013) 9.75
- Balmer Lars (2013) 8.75

1 Balmer Lars (2013) 18.50
+ Gächter Damian (2013) 9.75
- von Rotz Jari (2013) 8.75

1 Wenger Noa (2013) 18.50
o Kohler Damian (2013) 8.50
+ Gächter Damian (2013) 10.00

1 Stefani Livio (2013) 18.50
o von Rotz Jari (2013) 8.50
+ Portenier Lukas (2013) 10.00

1 Läubli Magnus (2012) 18.50
o Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.50
+ Ronge Benjamin (2012) 10.00

1 a Hirschi Tim (2013) 18.50
+ Wyss Juri (2013) 10.00
o Stark Morris (2012) 8.50

1 b Hersberger Adrian (2013) 18.50
+ Gloor Remo (2012) 9.75
o Wyss Luca (2013) 8.75

1 Grieshaber Leon (2012) 18.50
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 10.00
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50

1 Gräni Noel (2013) 18.50
+ Portenier Lukas (2013) 10.00
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50

1 Flückiger Lars (2012) 18.50
+ Bucher Yannick (2012) 10.00
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

1 Barmettler Moritz (2013) 18.50
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50
+ Benz Elias (2013) 10.00

1 Seiler Adrian (2013) 18.25
+ Meyer Nils (2013) 9.75
o Kohler Damian (2013) 8.50

1 Meyer Nils (2013) 18.25
o Seiler Adrian (2013) 8.50
+ Wyss Juri (2013) 9.75

1 Gloor Remo (2012) 18.25
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50
+ Meier Matteo (2013) 9.75

1 Bucher Yannick (2012) 18.25
o Flückiger Lars (2012) 8.50
+ Lüscher Sven (2012) 9.75

1 Meier Matteo (2013) 17.25
- Benz Elias (2013) 8.75
o Gloor Remo (2012) 8.50

1 Benz Elias (2013) 17.25
- Meier Matteo (2013) 8.75
o Barmettler Moritz (2013) 8.50

1 Wyss Juri (2013) 17.00
o Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50
o Meyer Nils (2013) 8.50

1 Ronge Benjamin (2012) 17.00
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50
o Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.50

1 Portenier Lukas (2013) 17.00
o Gräni Noel (2013) 8.50
o Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50

1 Lüscher Sven (2012) 17.00
o Stark Morris (2012) 8.50
o Bucher Yannick (2012) 8.50

1 Gächter Damian (2013) 17.00
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50
o Wenger Noa (2013) 8.50

1 a Brunner Noa (2012) 17.00
o Wyss Luca (2013) 8.50
o Coebergh Aidan (2012) 8.50

1 b Betschart Cyrill (2012) 17.00
o Grieshaber Leon (2012) 8.50
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Suter Moritz (2011) 20.00

+ Bally Nico (2011) 10.00
+ Dürig Reto (2011) 10.00

 
1 Mahrer Jannick (2011) 20.00

+ Gabriel Sandro (2011) 10.00
+ Rudin Jonas (2011) 10.00

 
1 Hiestand Yanis (2011) 20.00

+ Rohrer Leandro (2011) 10.00
+ Wyss Noah (2011) 10.00

1 Stäheli Joel (2010) 19.75
+ Harvell Valentin (2010) 10.00
+ Graber Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 Scherz Ramon (2011) 19.75
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 9.75
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 10.00

1 Bühler Jonas (2010) 19.75
+ Reichlin Franz (2010) 9.75
+ Ress Robin (2010) 10.00

1 Waldmeier Kenai (2010) 19.50
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Wenger Jayden (2010) 9.75

1 a Berchtold Matti (2010) 19.50
+ Müller Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Waser Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 b Anderegg Adrian (2011) 19.50
+ Hochuli Samuel (2011) 9.75
+ Wyss Laurin (2011) 9.75

1 c Ammann Thierry (2010) 19.50
+ Senn Cyrill (2010) 9.75
+ Portenier David (2010) 9.75

1 Schneider Florian (2011) 18.75
+ Gräni Yannis (2011) 9.75
- Müller Patrick (2011) 9.00

1 Müller Patrick (2011) 18.75
+ Märchy Tim (2011) 9.75
- Schneider Florian (2011) 9.00

1 Gauch Florian (2010) 18.75
+ Hänggi Max (2010) 10.00
- Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.75

1 a Räber Remo (2010) 18.50
- Graber Kilian (2010) 8.75
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 b Kurth Gabriel (2010) 18.50
+ Knüsel Noe (2010) 9.75
- Gauch Florian (2010) 8.75

1 Wyss Laurin (2011) 18.50
+ Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 10.00
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Wettstein Tobias (2011) 18.50
+ Arnold Noé (2011) 10.00
o Scherz Ramon (2011) 8.50

1 Reichlin Franz (2010) 18.50
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50
+ Müller Aron (2010) 10.00

1 Märchy Tim (2011) 18.50
o Müller Patrick (2011) 8.50
+ Bally Nico (2011) 10.00

1 Hänggi Max (2010) 18.50
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50
+ Rohrer Leandro (2011) 10.00

1 Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 18.50
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50
+ Hochuli Samuel (2011) 10.00
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1 Barmettler Terenz (2011) 18.50
o Ress Robin (2010) 8.50
+ von Wyl Armando (2011) 10.00

1 Arnold Noé (2011) 18.50
o Wettstein Tobias (2011) 8.50
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 10.00

2 Wyss Noah (2011) 18.25
+ von Wyl Armando (2011) 9.75
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50

1 a Wenger Jayden (2010) 18.25
+ Müller Aron (2010) 9.75
o Waldmeier Kenai (2010) 8.50

1 b Waser Silvan (2010) 18.25
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 9.75
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

1 Senn Cyrill (2010) 18.25
o Ammann Thierry (2010) 8.50
+ Portenier David (2010) 9.75

1 a Schenk Manuel (2011) 18.25
o Dürig Reto (2011) 8.50
+ Lüscher Noel (2011) 9.75

1 b Rudin Jonas (2011) 18.25
+ Lüscher Noel (2011) 9.75
o Mahrer Jannick (2011) 8.50

1 c Ress Robin (2010) 18.25
+ Barmettler Terenz (2011) 9.75
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 Knüsel Noe (2010) 18.25
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50
+ Müller Jonas (2010) 9.75

1 Gabriel Sandro (2011) 18.25
o Mahrer Jannick (2011) 8.50
+ Gräni Yannis (2011) 9.75

1 Dürig Reto (2011) 18.25
+ Schenk Manuel (2011) 9.75
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

1 Bruggmann Felix (2010) 18.25
o Waser Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Harvell Valentin (2010) 9.75

1 Graber Kilian (2010) 17.50
- Räber Remo (2010) 9.00
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50

1 Müller Jonas (2010) 17.25
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.75
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50

1 Hochuli Samuel (2011) 17.25
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 8.75

1 von Wyl Armando (2011) 17.00
o Wyss Noah (2011) 8.50
o Barmettler Terenz (2011) 8.50

1 Stefani Luca (2011) 17.00
o Scherz Ramon (2011) 8.50
o Arnold Noé (2011) 8.50

1 Rohrer Leandro (2011) 17.00
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50
o Hänggi Max (2010) 8.50

1 a Portenier David (2010) 17.00
o Ammann Thierry (2010) 8.50
o Senn Cyrill (2010) 8.50

1 b Müller Aron (2010) 17.00
o Wenger Jayden (2010) 8.50
o Reichlin Franz (2010) 8.50

1 Lüscher Noel (2011) 17.00
o Rudin Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 a Harvell Valentin (2010) 17.00
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50
o Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50

1 b Gräni Yannis (2011) 17.00
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50
o Gabriel Sandro (2011) 8.50

1 a Bally Nico (2011) 17.00
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50
o Märchy Tim (2011) 8.50

1 b Arnold Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Waldmeier Kenai (2010) 8.50
o Räber Remo (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Schreiber Tim (2008) 20.00

+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Seiler Jérome (2008) 10.00

 
1 Kalt Silas (2008) 20.00

+ Anderegg Fabian (2008) 10.00
+ Fava Silas (2008) 10.00

 
1 Zach Finn (2008) 19.75

+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 9.75
+ Gerber David (2008) 10.00

1 a Russo Giulio (2009) 19.75
+ Thomann Mica (2008) 10.00
+ Gisler Timo (2009) 9.75

1 b Ruflin Mario (2008) 19.75
+ Heinimann Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Laub Timo (2008) 10.00

1 a Gysin Max (2008) 19.75
+ Hauri Nevio (2008) 10.00
+ Wyssmann Tim (2009) 9.75

1 b Gygax Tobias (2009) 19.75
+ Märchy Jorit (2009) 10.00
+ von Rotz Fabian (2009) 9.75

1 Amport Michael (2009) 19.75
+ Köpfli Livio (2009) 10.00
+ Grieshaber Janis (2009) 9.75

1 Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 18.75
- Suter Simon (2009) 8.75
+ Strebel David (2009) 10.00

1 Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 18.75
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.75
+ Köpfli Livio (2009) 10.00

1 a Sutter Marco (2008) 18.50
+ Dürig Nico (2008) 9.75
- Zubler Timo (2008) 8.75

1 b Steffen Leon (2008) 18.50
- Zubler Timo (2008) 8.75
+ Jeker Fabio (2008) 9.75

1 Wyssmann Tim (2009) 18.50
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 10.00
o Gysin Max (2008) 8.50

1 Widmer Dominik (2008) 18.50
o Seiler Jérome (2008) 8.50
+ Lindt Raphael (2008) 10.00

1 a von Rotz Fabian (2009) 18.50
+ Gabriel Simon (2009) 10.00
o Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 b Strebel David (2009) 18.50
+ Steiner Daniel (2009) 10.00
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

1 Seiler Jérome (2008) 18.50
+ Widmer Dominik (2008) 10.00
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50

1 Messerli Robin (2009) 18.50
o Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.50
+ Furter Loris (2009) 10.00

1 Jeker Fabio (2008) 18.50
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 9.75
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.75

1 Grieshaber Janis (2009) 18.50
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 9.75
o Amport Michael (2009) 8.75

1 a Gerber David (2008) 18.50
+ Gehrig Lenn (2008) 10.00
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50

1 b Gabriel Simon (2009) 18.50
o von Rotz Fabian (2009) 8.50
+ Steiner Daniel (2009) 10.00

1 Bieneck Andrin (2008) 18.50
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50
+ Anderegg Fabian (2008) 10.00

1 Wettstein Ramon (2008) 18.25
o Laub Timo (2008) 8.50
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 Laub Timo (2008) 18.25
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 9.75
o Ruflin Mario (2008) 8.50

1 Gisler Timo (2009) 18.25
+ Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 9.75
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

1 Gehrig Lenn (2008) 18.25
o Gerber David (2008) 8.50
+ Hauri Nevio (2008) 9.75
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1 Fava Silas (2008) 18.25
+ Lindt Raphael (2008) 9.75
o Kalt Silas (2008) 8.50

1 a Zubler Timo (2008) 17.50
- Steffen Leon (2008) 8.75
- Sutter Marco (2008) 8.75

1 b Sutter Turi (2009) 17.50
- Furter Loris (2009) 8.75
- Suter Simon (2009) 8.75

1 c Suter Simon (2009) 17.50
- Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.75
- Sutter Turi (2009) 8.75

1 d Thomann Mica (2008) 17.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50
- Dürig Nico (2008) 9.00

1 e Heinimann Jonas (2009) 17.50
o Ruflin Mario (2008) 8.50
- Graf Andrin (2009) 9.00

1 f Graf Andrin (2009) 17.50
o Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.50
- Heinimann Jonas (2009) 9.00

1 Dürig Nico (2008) 17.50
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50
- Thomann Mica (2008) 9.00

1 Märchy Jorit (2009) 17.25
o Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.50
- Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.75

1 a Hersberger Aaron (2009) 17.25
o Grieshaber Janis (2009) 8.50
- Märchy Jorit (2009) 8.75

1 b Furter Loris (2009) 17.25
- Sutter Turi (2009) 8.75
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50

1 Köpfli Livio (2009) 17.25
o Amport Michael (2009) 8.75
o Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 8.50

1 Steiner Daniel (2009) 17.00
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50
o Gabriel Simon (2009) 8.50

1 Lindt Raphael (2008) 17.00
o Fava Silas (2008) 8.50
o Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.50

1 Hauri Nevio (2008) 17.00
o Gysin Max (2008) 8.50
o Gehrig Lenn (2008) 8.50

1 a Arnold Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50
o Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.50

1 b Anderegg Fabian (2008) 17.00
o Kalt Silas (2008) 8.50
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Tschumper Gian (2007) 19.75

+ Del Medico Livio (2007) 10.00
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 9.75

 
1 Scherz Valentin (2007) 19.75

+ Grod Pascal (2007) 10.00
+ Stutz Julian (2007) 9.75

 
1 Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 19.75

+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.75
+ Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 10.00

1 a Roth Leon (2006) 19.50
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 9.75

1 b Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 19.50
+ Stutz Janis (2006) 9.75
+ Müller Nico (2006) 9.75

1 a Studinger Robin (2006) 19.00
+ Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 10.00
- Glutz Jonas (2006) 9.00

1 b Glutz Jonas (2006) 19.00
+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 10.00
- Studinger Robin (2006) 9.00

1 c Anderegg Michael (2006) 19.00
- Eisenring Damian (2006) 9.00
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00

1 Steiner Lars (2006) 18.75
+ von Gunten Robin (2006) 9.75
- Schmid Eric (2006) 9.00

1 a Schmid Eric (2006) 18.75
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 9.75
- Steiner Lars (2006) 9.00

1 b Röllin Lars (2006) 18.75
- Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.00
+ Stutz Janis (2006) 9.75

1 a Eisenring Damian (2006) 18.75
- Anderegg Michael (2006) 9.00
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75

1 b Birrer Samuel (2006) 18.75
- Röllin Lars (2006) 9.00
+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 Sidler Samuel (2007) 18.75
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.75
+ Galliker Janick (2007) 10.00

1 Brunner Lukas (2006) 18.75
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.75

1 Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 18.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Läuchli Max (2006) 10.00

1 Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 18.50
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 10.00
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Grod Pascal (2007) 18.50
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50
+ Del Medico Livio (2007) 10.00

1 Fiechter Jaris (2007) 18.50
+ Galliker Janick (2007) 10.00
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50

1 a von Gunten Robin (2006) 18.25
o Steiner Lars (2006) 8.50
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 9.75

1 b Stutz Julian (2007) 18.25
+ Kerschbaum David (2007) 9.75
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

1 a Pradetto Diego (2006) 18.25
+ Läuchli Max (2006) 9.75
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50

1 b Müller Nico (2006) 18.25
+ Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 9.75
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

1 Gehrig Nils (2006) 18.25
o Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50
+ Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 Strebel Tobias (2007) 17.25
o Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 8.50
- Kerschbaum David (2007) 8.75

1 Kerschbaum David (2007) 17.25
o Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50
- Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.75

1 Stutz Janis (2006) 17.00
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50
o Röllin Lars (2006) 8.50

1 Soland Marcel (2006) 17.00
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50

1 Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 17.00
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
o Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50

1 a Läuchli Max (2006) 17.00
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50
o Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 8.50

1 b Jüngling Pascal (2006) 17.00
o Schmid Eric (2006) 8.50
o von Gunten Robin (2006) 8.50

1 c Hess Ramon (2006) 17.00
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50

1 Galliker Janick (2007) 17.00
o Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50
o Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 Del Medico Livio (2007) 17.00
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50


